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441001 MARIA DEL CARMEN HUERTA FUENTES SOCIAL MARIA DEL CARMEN HUERTA FUENTES 428.00$                          

441001 CANDIDA VELASCO HERNANDEZ SOCIAL JOSE PASCUAL ALVARES VELASCO 440.00$                          

441001 INES MIGUEL HERNANDEZ SOCIAL NOHEMI DE LA CRUZ MIGUEL 660.00$                          

441001 RICARDO CORONA FIGUEROA SOCIAL RICARDO CORONA FIGUERO 65.00$                            

441001 RAQUEL GUADALUPE MARTINEZ SANCHEZ SOCIAL JAVIER ALEJANDRO CURIEL MARTINEZ 239.00$                          

441001 ALEJANDRA AGUILAR TELLEZ SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 60.00$                            

441001 JULIO CESAR MARTINEZ AGUILERA SOCIAL JULIO CESAR MARTINEZ AGUILERA 440.00$                          

441001 ELADIO ESCORZA FLORES SOCIAL JESUS ALVARO ESCORZA JARILLO 120.00$                          

441001 ROCIO GARCIA  PEREZ SOCIAL BENJAMIN GARCIA GARCIA 555.00$                          

441001 ANA ROSA PADILLA TORRES SOCIAL DANIEL JHOXAN OROPEZA LOPEZ 310.00$                          

441001 JUANA GOMEZ ESCAMILLA SOCIAL FRANCISCA GOMEZ ESCAMILLA 1,500.00$                      

441001 JAZMIN ANGELES CASSO SOCIAL ENRIQUE HERNANDEZ ANGELES 508.00$                          

441001 MARIA GUISELA AGUSTIN ALONSO SOCIAL ERICK GIOVANNI NICOLAS AGUSTIN 2,350.00$                      

441001 MARGARITA VIGUERAS CRUZ SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 400.00$                          

441001 SUSANA TAPIA ESPITIA SOCIAL RENE GARCIA MONTALVO 1,500.00$                      

441001 SARAHI TOXQUI HERNANDEZ SOCIAL NAOMI ELENA TOXQUI HERNANDEZ 675.00$                          

441001 ALBERTO ROMERO OLIVA SOCIAL ANGEL JESUS LOPEZ ROMERO 218.00$                          

441001 BARBARA GONZALEZ CERVANTES SOCIAL SERGIO KEVIN REGNIER GONZALEZ 781.00$                          

441001 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ GARCIA SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 595.00$                          

441001 ELISA CHAVEZ TEXAS SOCIAL JOSE CHAVEZ SERRANO 2,498.00$                      

441001 ELISA ALDANA SALAS SOCIAL IVAN DE JESUS AMBROCIO ALDANA 485.00$                          

441001 ARACELI VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ SOCIAL HUGO REYES LOPEZ 2,000.00$                      

441001 GUADALUPE MUNDO SALAS SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 520.00$                          

441001 CARLOS OLVERA LOPEZ SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 85.00$                            

441001 LUZ DE LOS ANGELES LOPEZ DURAN SOCIAL JESUS EVANY ESPINOZA RUIZ 714.00$                          

441001 ELENA GALINDO PEREZ SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 570.00$                          

441001 VICENTE GUILLERMO ABREGO SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 247.50$                          

441001 GABRIEL PEREZ FLORES SOCIAL PEDRO FLORES TOLENTINO 2,498.00$                      

441001 BLANCA NIEVES FRANCO MONROY SOCIAL CARLOS ALBERTO MEJIA BARRIOS 2,498.00$                      

441001 FILOGONIA TORRES ALMARAZ SOCIAL RUBEN TORRES ALMARAZ 317.00$                          

441001 SANDY SANTILLAN GOMEZ SOCIAL AMAURY FRANCO SANTILLAN 698.00$                          

441001 JOSEFINA GOMEZ SANCHEZ SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 1,040.00$                      

441001 CYNTHIA IVETTE FLORES RIVAS SOCIAL DYLAN DONOBAN PALOMARES FLORES 326.00$                          

441001 MARIA ENRIQUETA YOLANDA CIPRES JIMENEZ SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 3,630.22$                      

441001 MARIA CRISTINA SOTO HERNANDEZ SOCIAL ANDRES SOTO GARCIA 9,000.00$                      

441001 HORTENCIA CANO SANTOS SOCIAL DULCE BARRANCO CANO 601.00$                          

441001 NOHEMI GRANILLO MORALES SOCIAL SALAZAR GRANILLO 2,498.00$                      

441001 M. ELOISA CERVANTES SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 404.00$                          

441001 MARIA DEL CARMEN ORTIZ MEJIA SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 276.00$                          

441001 LAURA ISLAS LIBERATO SOCIAL CESAR ALBERTO SANCHEZ ISLAS 3,000.00$                      

441001 SARA ANGELES LUGO SOCIAL REFUGIO ESPERANZA LUGO 134.00$                          

441001 GABRIELA ANGELES MONZALVO SOCIAL JESUS ANTONIO HERNANDEZ ANGELES 9,000.00$                      

441001 MARTHA MONZALVO ALTAMIRANO SOCIAL ROGELIO EMMANUEL ANGELES SANCHEZ 508.00$                          

441001 ARACELI ALMARAZ ALMARAZ SOCIAL FLOR DE MARIA ZAMORANO ALMARAZ 1,067.95$                      

441001 LISBET TOLENTINO TOLENTINO SOCIAL ALAN JAIR TOLENTINO TOLENTINO 385.00$                          

441001 LAURA PATRICIO MONTES SOCIAL FACUNDO PORTILLO TORRES 2,498.00$                      

441001 ANICETO RUBIO VILLANUEVA SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 1,281.54$                      

441001 LUZ MARIA ESCORCIA GARCIA SOCIAL LUIS ANGEL FRAGOSO ESCORCIA 1,602.32$                      

441001 JACINTO SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 9,000.00$                      

441001 ALMA DELIA RIOS VAZQUEZ SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 200.00$                          

441001 MARTHA MONZALVO ALTAMIRANO SOCIAL ROGELIO EMMANUEL  ANGELES SANCHEZ 508.00$                          

441001 LETICIA PEREZ PACHECO SOCIAL CESAR LEAL GUERRERO 278.00$                          

441001 CISTINA VILLA SEÑOR ROMERO SOCIAL TERESA VILLASEÑOR ROMERO 300.00$                          

441001 ARYOK MARTIN CASTRO MONTES SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 534.00$                          

441001 NANCY PALACIOS RAMIREZ SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 280.00$                          

441001 MARIA BELEM HERRERA GARCIA SOCIAL IAN GUILLERMO AMADOR HERRERA 208.00$                          

441001 DULCE MARIA GUADALUPE LICONA HERNANDEZ SOCIAL DULCE JOSEFINA LICONA HERNANDEZ 78.00$                            
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441001 FERNANDO MORA MARTINEZ SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 705.80$                          

441001 FERNANDO ALFREDO SAN AGUSTIN TOLENTINO SOCIAL CONSEPCION TOLENTINO MENDOZA 555.00$                          

441001 IRMA HERRERA BUTRO SOCIAL  CARLOS VEGA VEGA 2,498.00$                      

441001 JUANA MONTER HERNANDEZ SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 350.00$                          

441001 FELIPA GUILLERMINA MONTER HERNANDEZ SOCIAL  SILVINA HERNANDEZ AGUILAR 493.00$                          

441001 ADRIANA GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 1,147.00$                      

441001 MARIA LETICIA ESCOBAR LICONA SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 810.00$                          

441001 SARAI FLORES SANCHEZ SOCIAL MARIELY MARITZA FLORES SANCHEZ 107.00$                          

441001 ELVIRA TREJO CHAVEZ SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 155.00$                          

441001 MARIA BEATRIZ HERNANDEZ GARCIA SOCIAL PEDRO JUSTINO CRUZ MONROY 2,498.00$                      

441001 GUADALUPE VENTURA GREZ SOCIAL ALICIA GREZ GONZALEZ 387.00$                          

441001 FRANCISCO JAVIER FELIX VELAZQUEZ SOCIAL FRANCISCO ARELLANO CORTES 2,498.00$                      

441001 DANIEL LOPEZ GUZMAN SOCIAL ANGEL DANIEL LOPEZ LOPEZ 210.00$                          

441001 MARTHA PATRICIA LEON SANTOS SOCIAL DAIR OCTAVIO ZAMORA LEON 590.00$                          

441001 EDER UBILO GORDILLO GALLARDO SOCIAL JOSE ROSENDO CASTRO RESENDIZ 510.00$                          

441001 DIEGO ALBERTO ALBA BORRELL SOCIAL ERIKA ANGELINA ALBA MOLINA 510.00$                          

441001 CLARA MARTINEZ PEREZ SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 250.00$                          

441001 FERNANDO MORA MARTINEZ SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 647.80$                          

441001 KATYA VALERIA GOMEZ RIVERA SOCIAL CARLOS RIVERA CHAVEZ 2,498.00$                      

441001 GEORGINA TELLO GONZALEZ SOCIAL LESLIE HOSMARA MENDOZA TELLO 495.00$                          

441001 CRESCENCIA OLVERA LOPEZ SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 250.00$                          

441001 ADOLFO MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 792.00$                          

441001 VIANEY LUGO HERNANDEZ SOCIAL MA. ISABEL HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ 3,000.00$                      

441001 ANA LAURA VARGAS DELGADO SOCIAL MIGUEL ANGEL FRANCISCO BAUTISTA 833.00$                          

441001 EMIGDIA VILLAR JIMENEZ SOCIAL MAURO ALEXANDER MEDINA VILLAR 505.00$                          

441001 MARIA DEL CARMEN HUERTA FUENTES SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 428.00$                          

441001 MATILDE URIBE AQUINO SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 220.00$                          

441001 MARTINA HERNANDEZ REYES SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 790.00$                          

441001 MARIA GUISELA AGUSTIN ALONSO SOCIAL ERICK GIOVANNI NICOLAS AGUSTIN 2,000.00$                      

441001 FELIPA GUILLERMINA MONTER HERNANDEZ SOCIAL SILVINA HERNANDEZ AGUILAR 493.00$                          

441001 JULIO CESAR MARTINEZ AGUILERA SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 555.00$                          

441001 RAQUEL GUADALUPE MARTINEZ SANCHEZ SOCIAL ALEJANDRO JAVIER CURIEL MARTINEZ 239.00$                          

441001 MARIA SOCORRO ANAYA DE LA ROSA SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 2,000.00$                      

441001 ANTONIA MARTINEZ BAUTISTA SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 600.00$                          

441001 HORTENCIA CANO SANTOS SOCIAL DULCE BARRANCO CANO 601.00$                          

441001 ELENA GALINDO PEREZ SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 570.00$                          

441001 MARIA LETICIA ESCOBAR LICONA SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 810.00$                          

441001 FELIPA ARRAZOLA PEREZ SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 500.00$                          

441001 CRISTINA VILLASEÑOR ROMERO SOCIAL TERESA VILLASEÑOR ROMERO 300.00$                          

441001 NALLELY ISLAS CHAVEZ SOCIAL CELSO JORGE CHAVEZ MARTINEZ 1,500.00$                      

441001 ALMENDRA MARISOL RAMOS CABRERA SOCIAL MATIAS ALFARET ACOSTA RAMOS 239.00$                          

441001 MARIA DE LOURDES LOZADA CHAVEZ SOCIAL LIDIA LOZADA CHAVEZ 430.00$                          

441001 ARYOK MARTIN CASTRO MONTES SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 534.00$                          

441001 FERNANDO ALFREDO SAN AGUSTIN TOLENTINO SOCIAL CONSEPCION TOLENTINO MENDOZA 202.00$                          

441001 JAZMIN ANGELES CASSO SOCIAL ENRIQUE HERNANDEZ ANGELES 508.00$                          

441001 LUIYI ALBERTO MONTIEL OLVERA SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 1,292.00$                      

441001 JULIANA SUSANA MARTINEZ MEZA SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 209.00$                          

441001 MARTHA MONZALVO ALTAMIRANO SOCIAL ROGELIO EMMANUEL ANGELES SANCHEZ 508.00$                          

441001 AGUSTIN CABALLERO LOZANO SOCIAL  MARIA DEL ROCIO LUNA GARAY 775.00$                          

441001 MARIA ISABEL AMADOR GARCIA SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 357.84$                          

441001 CECILIA CABRERA MEJIA SOCIAL DAVID EFRAIN MELENDEZ HERNANDEZ 2,000.00$                      

441001 MARIA ISABEL RODRIGUEZ GAMERO SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 207.00$                          

441001 RAUL FILEMON PEREZ PICHARDO SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 219.00$                          

441001 MARIA ELENA RAMIREZ FLORES SOCIAL DORA PAULET GOMEZ TELLEZ 239.00$                          

441001 SOCORRO HERNANDEZ PEREZ SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 224.00$                          

441001 MARIA GUADALUPE RIVERA HERNANDEZ SOCIAL ANYELI MARTINEZ RIVERA 440.00$                          
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441001 MARIA GUADALUPE RIVERA HERNANDEZ SOCIAL ANYELI MARTINEZ RIVERA 643.00$                          

441001 CATALINA TREJO DIMAS SOCIAL EUGENIO HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ 943.00$                          

441001 RICARDO CORONA FIGUEROA SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 162.00$                          

441001 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ GARCIA SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 400.00$                          

441001 GUADALUPE SANTOS HERRERA SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 530.00$                          

441001 AMELIA LOPEZ GONZALEZ SOCIAL ROSA GUADALUPE CAB LOPEZ 325.00$                          

441001 FERNANDO MORA MARTINEZ SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 679.00$                          

441001 DAVID DOMINGUEZ ZEPEDA SOCIAL DEISI JOVANA PORTILLO ARROYO 776.00$                          

441001 HORTENCIA LOPEZ FERNANDEZ SOCIAL DOLORES FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ 494.00$                          

441001 MINERVA ZAMORA TREJO SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 264.00$                          

441001 PAULINA CANO LABRA SOCIAL ARI SAID CASTRO CANO 368.00$                          

441001 BARBARA GONZALEZ CERVANTES SOCIAL SERGIO KEVIN REGNIER GONZALEZ 378.00$                          

441001 MARIA LUNA HERNANDEZ SOCIAL VERONICA ARLET HERNANDEZ LUNA 320.00$                          

441001 MA DEL CARMEN CONTRERAS MORALES SOCIAL AMADO CONTRERAS MORALES 450.00$                          

441001 ARCADIO MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ SOCIAL JUANA MARIA HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ 450.00$                          

441001 ELIZABETH SANCHEZ GALVAN SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 1,042.00$                      

441001 EMIGDIA VILLAR LOPEZ SOCIAL MAURO ALEXANDER MEDINA VILLAR 520.00$                          

441001 GUADALUPE VENTURA GREZ SOCIAL GUADALUPE VENTURA GREZ 550.00$                          

441001 GUILLERMINA VEGA NAVARRO SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 155.00$                          

441001 IGNACIO GOMEZ CORTES SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 220.00$                          

441001 IDEMIA MORELOS RAMIREZ SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 572.00$                          

441001 MATILDE URIBE AQUINO SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 160.00$                          

441001 MARIA DEL CARNEN HUERTA SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 428.00$                          

441001 ALBERTA TREJO CHAVEZ SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 500.00$                          

441001 SANDY SANTILLAN GOMEZ SOCIAL AMAURY FRANCO SANTILLAN 480.00$                          

441001 MA BEATRIZ MARTINEZ ISLAS SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 200.00$                          

441001 MARIA GUISELA AGUSTIN ALONSO SOCIAL ERICK GIOVANNI NICOLAS AGUSTIN 2,000.00$                      

441001 LETIICIA REYES HERCULANO SOCIAL JESUS ISAAC QUINTERO REYES 440.00$                          

441001 FERNANDO ALFREDO SANAGUSTIN TOLENTINOSA SOCIAL EUDOXIA SAN AGUSTIN TOLENTINO 202.00$                          

441001 GRACIELA MEJIA ORTIZ SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 190.00$                          

441001 MARIA ELENA SOTO CAMARGO SOCIAL MARINA RUBIO ORTIZ 560.00$                          

441001 DAYSI JAQUELINE ISLAS ROSAS SOCIAL JULIO ARTURO ISLAS ISLAS 680.00$                          

441001 IGNACIO GARCIA ESCAMILLA SOCIAL MIREYA HERNANDEZ MIRANDA 1,650.00$                      

441001 JESSICA MARTINEZ ZARATE SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 700.00$                          

441001 LUCIA HERNANDEZ JUAN PABO SOCIAL HILARIA JUAN PABLO MORO 170.00$                          

441001 FRANCISCO CLAUDIO HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 60.00$                            

441001 IGNACIO GARCIA ESCAMILLA SOCIAL MIREYA HERNANDEZ MIRANDA 1,650.00$                      

441001 LIDIA HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 450.00$                          

441001 CIRILO MONZALVO GODINEZ SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 168.00$                          

441001 SUSANA SANCHEZ RUBIO SOCIAL BELIZARIO RODRIGUEZ 2,000.00$                      

441001 REYNA BUSTOS ESPINOSA SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 555.00$                          

441001 HERMINIA MARTHA GARCIA NUÑEZ SOCIAL ENRIQUE XCHEL MONROY GARCIA 400.00$                          

441001 BERTHA FLORES RAMIREZ SOCIAL MARIA FERNANDA ARELLANOS FLORES 400.00$                          

441001 MARISOL ARISTA CASTELAN SOCIAL JEAN CARLOS MONTIEL ARISTA 700.00$                          

441001 LUZ DE LOS ANGELES LOPEZ DURAN SOCIAL JESUS EVANY ESPINOZA RUIZ 420.00$                          

441001 MARIA LETICIA ESCOBAR LICONA SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 810.00$                          

441001 NALLELY ISLAS CHAVEZ SOCIAL CELSO JORGE CHAVEZ MARTINEZ 1,500.00$                      

441001 IRENE TORRES CERON SOCIAL JUANA CERON ROMERO 264.00$                          

441001 SABAS GARCIA OLVERA SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 213.00$                          

441001 SARA ANGELES LUGO SOCIAL REFUGIO ESPERANZA LUGO 550.00$                          

441001 MARIA DE LOURDES LOZADA CHAVEZ SOCIAL LIDIA LOZADA CHAVEZ 277.00$                          

441001 ANGELA BORGES MONROY SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 624.00$                          

441001 BALBINA YOLANDA CRUZ ARTEAGA SOCIAL  MARCO ULISES LIMA CRUZ 945.00$                          

441001 SUSANA TAPIA ESPITIA SOCIAL RENE GARCIA MONTALVO 3,000.00$                      

441001 LUCINA BAUTISTA MARTINEZ SOCIAL AXEL GEOVANNI CASTILLO BAUTISTA 432.00$                          

441001 MARTHA ISABEL AGUIRRE LOPEZ SOCIAL JULIAN ISRAEL AGUIRRE LOPEZ 150.00$                          

441001 JAZMIN ANGELES CASSO SOCIAL ENRIQUE HERNANDEZ ANGELES 508.00$                          
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441001 ARYOK MARTIN CASTRO  MONTES SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 534.00$                          

441001 YOLANDA PALACIOS MARTINEZ SOCIAL EVA MONTAÑO MONTIEL 262.00$                          

441001 ALEJANDRA MENDOZA PACHECO SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 485.00$                          

441001 RAQUEL AVILA GONZALEZ SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 327.00$                          

441001 RAQUEL GUADALUPE MARTINEZ SOCIAL JAVIER ALEJANDRO CURIEL MARTINEZ 239.00$                          

441001 ALVARO RAMIREZ CARRANZA SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 20.25$                            

441001 TERESA MARTINEZ ISLAS SOCIAL ALFONSO MARTINEZ MARTINEZ 566.00$                          

441001 NALLELY ISLAS CHAVEZ SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 384.00$                          

441001 ELENA GALINDO PEREZ SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 570.00$                          

441001 ANA LILIA AGUIRRE BAÑOS SOCIAL DANIEL GUTIERREZ AGUIRRE 510.00$                          

441001 DIEGO ALBERTO ALBA BORRELL SOCIAL ERIKA ANGELINA ALBA MOLINA 803.00$                          

441001 VIANEY LUGO HERNANDEZ SOCIAL MA. ISABEL HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ 1,800.00$                      

441001 ANTONINA MARTINEZ BAUTISTA SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 145.00$                          

441001 FERNANDO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ SOCIAL MISMA PERSONA 650.00$                          

441001 NATIVIDAD DE MARIA ESPINOSA SANTOS SOCIAL YADIRA ESPINOSA ESPINOSA 520.00$                          

441001 MARGARITA SANTILLAN GODINEZ SOCIAL BLANCA ESMERALDA SANCHEZ SANTILLAN 1,028.00$                      

441001 NANCY ISLAS ORTEGA SOCIAL NANCY GUADALUPE HERNANDEZ ISLAS 1,065.00$                      

441001 ANA BELEN VAZQUEZ CARDONA SOCIAL EXON URIEL SILVERIO VAZQUEZ 795.00$                          


